
 
 
 
 

                                                          
 
 
 
 
 

Resultat der OÖ. Meisterschaft  FFWGK 2008 
berichtigt   01. Juni 2008 

 
24. und 25. Mai 2008  in Wels 

 
 
 

Hermann Kappl      Einramhof Manfred 
 Oberschützenmeister             Landessportleiter 

Oberösterreichischer 
Landesschützenverband 



Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein S 1 S 2 S 3 150 sek S 4 S 5 S 6 20 sek Gesamt
1 71 BADER Daniel Allg PSV-Wels 98 99 99 296 96 97 98 291 587
2 67 SCHÜLLER Günter Allg. SLG OÖ 99 98 98 295 94 99 98 291 586
3 73 KALTENBÖCK Robert Allg PSV-Wels 99 98 99 296 97 99 94 290 586
4 51 POST Gottfried Allg. LPSVOÖ 95 98 99 292 93 94 100 287 579
5 50 NUßBAUMER Günther Allg. LPSVOÖ 99 98 97 294 94 94 96 284 578
6 86 KOBLER Stefan Allg PSV-Wels 97 99 94 290 97 92 96 285 575
7 109 WINKLER Manfred Allg LPSVOÖ 96 96 96 288 94 96 96 286 574
8 46 KERSCHBAUMER Horst Allg. LPSVOÖ 97 97 93 287 97 96 94 287 574
9 43 HANDL Reinhard Allg. LPSVOÖ 95 99 98 292 91 94 96 281 573
10 6 UNTERBERGER Tobias Allg. Bad Ischl 98 98 97 293 95 86 98 279 572
11 72 ECKER Dieter Allg PSV-Wels 96 96 98 290 92 92 97 281 571
12 75 HÖRSCHLÄGER Harald Allg PSV-Wels 98 96 98 292 94 93 92 279 571
13 19 NEUHUBER Andreas Allg. Ebensee 95 93 93 281 95 95 99 289 570
14 12 BACHMANN Ulrich Allg. Ebensee 98 95 100 293 93 92 92 277 570
15 74 BAUMGARTNER Peter Allg PSV-Wels 97 100 91 288 93 94 93 280 568
16 14 EGGER Helmut Allg. Ebensee 95 99 93 287 95 93 91 279 566
17 4 PFEIFFER Harald Allg. Bad Ischl 100 99 99 298 89 85 93 267 565
18 45 HUTTER Günther Allg. LPSVOÖ 96 95 93 284 94 91 95 280 564
19 15 EGGER Herbert Allg. Ebensee 96 93 94 283 94 96 91 281 564
20 91 FUCHSBERGER Peter Allg LHA 94 93 97 284 92 90 97 279 563
21 35 STOISSER Wolfgang Allg. HSV-Steyr 97 97 96 290 94 93 85 272 562
22 25 BRUNMAYR Gerhard Allg. HSV-Steyr 98 97 98 293 84 91 93 268 561
23 5 REISENAUER Fritz Allg. Bad Ischl 95 95 95 285 92 94 89 275 560
24 77 RIEDL Andreas Allg PSV-Wels 94 94 94 282 88 95 94 277 559
25 82 HOLZMANN Andreas Allg PSV-Wels 91 98 94 283 93 88 94 275 558
26 89 BOHN Erich Allg LHA 95 92 97 284 88 92 93 273 557
27 52 SCHAUSBERGER Helmut Allg. LPSVOÖ 96 97 95 288 90 89 90 269 557
28 111 BRÜCKNER Andreas Allg HSV-Kremstal 99 99 99 297 81 84 94 259 556
29 79 SCHREMS Johann Allg PSV-Wels 96 96 97 289 84 90 92 266 555
30 58 STRAUBINGER Stefan Allg. Offenhausen 93 94 94 281 90 88 95 273 554
31 8 GUGGENBERGER Hubert Allg. Braunau 92 93 89 274 92 92 92 276 550
32 76 ORTSIK Andreas Allg PSV-Wels 94 98 97 289 86 82 92 260 549
33 2 KRIEG Robert Allg. Aigen-Schlägl 96 97 99 292 82 82 91 255 547
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Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein S 1 S 2 S 3 150 sek S 4 S 5 S 6 20 sek Gesamt
34 39 AUMAYR Gerhard Allg. LPSVOÖ 89 94 95 278 94 92 83 269 547
35 37 JUST Gerhard Allg. Lentia 89 93 99 281 88 91 85 264 545
36 56 MÖSLBÖCK Hermann Allg. Offenhausen 96 90 95 281 93 82 88 263 544
37 62 MOISES Anthony Allg. Pregarten 96 92 96 284 89 94 74 257 541
38 90 KASES Andreas Allg LHA 88 89 94 271 86 87 94 267 538
39 104 HAHN-HAHN Gerhard Allg Grieskirchen 91 94 86 271 86 87 91 264 535
40 20 ROGL Werner Allg. Ebensee 92 88 86 266 83 88 95 266 532
41 26 FRÖHLICH Manfred Allg. HSV-Steyr 96 88 95 279 81 88 84 253 532
42 1 GROISS Gerald Allg. Aigen-Schlägl 92 90 93 275 82 87 85 254 529
43 61 MOISES DR.MAG. Anton Allg. Pregarten 90 92 96 278 67 90 93 250 528
44 55 MAURER Günter Allg. Offenhausen 83 92 96 271 88 86 81 255 526
45 3 SCHMIDHOFER Georg Allg. Aigen-Schlägl 88 94 86 268 76 92 87 255 523
46 95 MANIAS Reinald Allg LHA 81 97 89 267 82 89 82 253 520
47 13 BRUCKMÜLLER Dietmr Allg Ebensee 91 92 89 272 71 85 88 244 516
48 63 BILLMAYER Thomas Allg. SLG OÖ 97 90 91 278 82 75 74 231 509
49 98 GUGERBAUER Franz Allg Grieskirchen 86 82 85 253 77 83 84 244 497
50 96 NONNENMANN Andreas Allg LHA 75 75 86 236 77 82 81 240 476
51 48 LEITINGER Ronald Allg. LPSVOÖ 88 87 87 262 84 78 44 206 468
52 103 GAUBINGER Andreas Allg Grieskirchen 68 79 81 228 68 77 92 237 465
53 33 RESCHAUER Afrim Allg. HSV-Steyr 86 80 77 243 67 79 71 217 460

101 NIEDERLÄNDER Ralph Allg Grieskirchen DIS 0 0 0
7 GREINER ING. Clemens Allg. Braunau 0 0 0

110 ERTL Anton allg Schärding DIS 0 0 0
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Rang              Verein / Name RINGE GESAMT

1 PSV WELS  1 1744
BADER Daniel 587
KALTENBÖCK Robert 586
ECKER Dieter 571
RIEDL Andreas 559

2 LPSVOÖ 1731
POST Gottfried 579
NUßBAUMER Günther 578
WINKLER Manfred 96 574
KERSCHBAUMER Horst 94 574

3 PSV WELS  2 1714
KOBLER Stefan 575
HÖRSCHLÄGER Harald 571
BAUMGARTNER Peter 568
ORTSIK Andreas 549

4 Ebensee 1698
BACHMANN Ulrich 570
EGGER Helmut 564
EGGER Herbert 564

5 M Bad Ischl 1697
UNTERBERGER Tobias 572
PFEIFFER Harald 565
REISENAUER Fritz 560

6 LHA 1658
FUCHSBERGER Peter 563
BOHN Erich 557
KASES Andreas 538
MANIAS Reinald 520

7 HSV-Steyr 1655
STOISSER WOLFGANG 562
BRUNMAYR GERHARD 561
FRÖHLICH MANFRED 532
RESCHAUER AFRIM 460

8 Offenhausen  1624
MAURER Günter 526
MÖSLBÖCK Hermann 544
STRAUBINGER Stefan 554

9 Grieskirchen 1495
HAHN-HAHN Gerhard 533
GUGERBAUER Franz 497
GAUBINGER Andreas 465
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Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein S 1 S 2 S 3 150 sek S 4 S 5 S 6 20 sek Gesamt

1 53 STUMPTNER Karoline D LPSVOÖ 95 95 97 287 96 91 93 280 567

2 42 HAMETNER Nadja D LPSVOÖ 94 91 92 277 94 92 93 279 556

3 88 PIBERHOFER Sabine D PSV-Wels 88 92 92 272 87 92 88 267 539

4 106 STADLER Gertraud D Schärding 94 86 93 273 91 80 86 257 530

5 29 HALMICH Gertraud D HSV-Steyr 87 93 92 272 90 83 85 258 530

6 40 AUMAYR Maria D LPSVOÖ 87 84 94 265 72 81 81 234 499

7 34 STOISSER Elfriede D HSV-Steyr 79 80 76 235 84 87 92 263 498

8 32 RESCHAUER Regina D HSV-Steyr 50 74 70 194 59 86 84 229 423
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1 93 HOLL Gerhard Senioren 1 SLG OÖ 99 98 98 295 97 92 94 283 578

2 59 HAIDVOGL Leopold Senioren 1 Lentia 99 99 97 295 86 99 95 280 575

3 87 ZÖBL Helmut Senioren 1 Offenhausen 94 97 97 288 94 90 96 280 568

4 93 NONNENMANN Adi Senioren 1 LHA 96 98 96 290 89 91 95 275 565

5 85 SCHOTT Sigi Senioren 1 LHA 94 96 95 285 93 92 91 276 561

6 94 HINTERLEITNER Heinz Senioren 1 Vöcklabruck 93 93 94 280 90 93 95 278 558

7 83 POINTNER Günter Senioren 1 PSV-Wels 99 96 96 291 80 95 92 267 558

8 60 HALMICH Oswald Senioren 1 HSV-Steyr 92 97 94 283 92 91 91 274 557

9 28 SCHÜTZ Max Senioren 1 Hasenberg 97 93 97 287 87 92 90 269 556

10 57 STAUBMANN Manfred Senioren 1 PSV-Wels 95 97 95 287 85 88 94 267 554

11 81 STEINWENDNER Anton Senioren 1 PSV-Wels 93 98 96 287 90 85 92 267 554

12 47 BRANDL Gerhard Senioren 1 Pregarten 95 98 94 287 92 88 84 264 551

13 17 HASLINGER Gerhard Senioren 1 Ebensee 92 96 88 276 92 92 86 270 546

14 108 HOLZMANN Josef Senioren 1 PSV-Wels 97 98 92 287 86 83 84 253 540

15 66 HANETSEDER  Franz Senioren 1 SLG OÖ 91 89 88 268 82 91 92 265 533

16 23 KASCHEK Werner Senioren 1 Freistadt 96 96 97 289 67 93 84 244 533

17 70 HAUSER Anton Senioren 1 SLG OÖ 87 92 91 270 84 88 90 262 532

18 38 NEUWIRTH Rusolf Senioren 1 Lentia 84 95 85 264 89 87 88 264 528

19 30 GLASER Walter Senioren 1 HSV-Steyr 91 88 95 274 87 81 82 250 524

20 49 LASSNIG Anton Senioren 1 LPSVOÖ 95 95 95 285 58 82 80 220 505

21 13 AHAMER Herbert Senioren 1 Ebensee 90 87 93 270 82 72 77 231 501

22 54 SCHWARZGRUBER Alois Senioren 1 Offenhausen 92 73 85 250 69 81 84 234 484

23 21 HASLINGER Rudolf Senioren 1 Ebensee 75 86 84 245 79 78 79 236 481

24 64 Friedl Helmit Senioren 1 Schärding 71 78 78 227 65 72 66 203 430
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Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein S 1 S 2 S 3 150 sek S 4 S 5 S 6 20 sek Gesamt

1 27 GARIMORT Karl Senioren  2 HSV-Steyr 95 94 97 286 94 96 94 284 570

2 31 KAGERER  Ing. Robert Senioren  2 HSV-Steyr 98 96 97 291 93 90 92 275 566

3 44 HOCHRIESER Erwin Senioren  2 LPSVOÖ  M 97 90 94 281 94 88 96 278 559

4 99 NIEDERLÄNDER Hans-Peter Senioren  2 Grieskirchen 95 94 91 280 88 96 90 274 554

5 41 BRANDL Rudolf Senioren  2 LPSVOÖ  M 93 90 95 278 85 93 92 270 548

6 107 STADLER Franz Senioren  2 Schärding 95 97 93 285 86 90 87 263 548

7 18 MAYRHOFER Egon Senioren  2 LPSVOÖ 88 100 95 283 83 88 92 263 546

8 10 WINTERER ING. Fritz Senioren  2 Braunau 94 95 97 286 82 84 89 255 541

9 80 SCHARTNER Adolf Senioren  2 PSV-Wels 94 96 95 285 91 84 81 256 541

10 24 BITTENDORFER Walter Senioren  2 HSV-Steyr 87 91 91 269 87 92 91 270 539

11 9 VEITLBAUER Josef Senioren  2 Braunau 92 86 97 275 87 81 94 262 537

12 84 WEGER Josef Senioren  2 PSV-Wels 97 89 84 270 89 86 90 265 535

13 105 BERGMAIER Hubert Senioren  2 Sickinger 94 91 97 282 74 94 84 252 534

14 15 SCHNEIDER Ulf Senioren  2 Vöcklabruck 92 95 95 282 83 81 81 245 527

15 99 WIMMER Günther Senioren  2 Grieskirchen 95 96 88 279 71 77 93 241 520

16 12 BAIHOFER Wilhelm Senioren  2 Vöcklabruck 92 86 97 275 87 81 94 262 488

17 97 TEUBLER Anton Senioren  2 HSV-Steyr 63 84 52 199 48 50 60 158 357
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Rang              Verein / Name RINGE GESAMT

1 HSV-Steyr 1693
GARIMORT KARL 570

KAGERER ROBERT 566

HALMICH OSWALD 557

GLASER WALTER 524

2  PSV-Wels  3 1653
POINTNER Günter 558

STAUBMANN Manfred 554

SCHARTNER Adolf 541

WEGER Josef 535

3 SLG OÖ 1643
HOLL Gerhard 578
HANETSEDER  Franz 533
HAUSER Anton 532

4 LPSVOÖ
HOCHRIESER Erwin 559 1612
BRANDL Rudolf 548

LASSNIG Anton 505

5 Vöcklabruck 1573
HINTERLEITNER Heinz 558

SCHNEIDER Ulf 527

BAIHOFER Wilhelm 488

6 Offenhausen 1052
AFFENZELLER Hans Jürgen
SCHWARZGRUBER Alois 484

ZÖBL Helmut 568
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